
County Agency Name Address Phone Contact Contact's email

Bradley Cleveland Bradley Housing Corp.     155 6th Street SE  Cleveland, TN  37311    423-479-4111 Debra Faye Goldston sweetsmile205@yahoo.com

Carter Eastern Eight CDC     214 E Watauga Ave.  Johnson City, TN  37601  423-232-5097 Aiesha Banks abanks@e8cdc.org

Chester Southwest Human Resources Agency   1527 White Ave.  Henderson, TN  38340     731-989-5111 Edna Johnson ednajohnson@gmail.com

Claiborne Clinch-Powell RC&D     3222 Highway 25 E, Ste 1  Tazewell, TN  37879   800-814-6355 Susan Eribarne suzie@clinchpowell.net

UT Extension Claiborne Co.     1732 Main St., Ste 4  Tazewell, TN  37879     423-626-3742 Carol Brandon cbrandon@utk.edu

Cumberland Crossville Housing Authority     67 Irwin Ave.  Crossville, TN  38555   931-484-2990 Stace Karge newbeginnings@crossvillehousing.org

Davidson Affordable Housing Resources, Inc.  50 Vantage Way, Suite 107 Nashville  TN   37203 615-251-0025 Barbara Holland bholland@ahrhousing.org

New Level CDC     1112 Jefferson Street  Nashville, TN  37208     615-627-0347 Lisa McIntyre lmcintyre@nlcdc.com

Residential Resources, Inc.     604 Gallatin Rd., Ste 103 Nashville, TN  37206    615-650-9779 Beverly Stovall stovallbeverly@att.net

Woodbine Community Organization     643 Spence Lane  Nashville, TN  37217   615-833-9580 Stephanie Rolark srolark@woodbinecommunity.org

DeKalb UT Extension DeKalb Co.     772 S Congress Blvd.  Smithville, TN  37166 615-597-4945 April Martin amartin3@utk.edu

Fayette UT Extension Fayette Co.     302B Midland Street  Somerville, TN  38068 901-465-5233 Sherri Morris smorri32@utk.edu

Gibson UT Extension Gibson Co.     1252 Manufacturers Row  Trenton, TN  38382  731-855-7656 Barbara Berry baberry@utk.edu

Grainger Clinch-Powell RC&D     7995 Rutledge Pike  Rutledge, TN  37861   865-828-5927 Susan Eribarne suzie@clinchpowell.net

Hamilton Chattanooga Neighborhood Enterprise 1500 Chestnut St., Ste A  Chattanooga, TN  37408 423-756-6214 Ethan Pope epope@cneinc.org

Partnership for FC&A 1808 McCallie Avenue  Chattanooga, TN  37404 423-490-5620 LaTricia Schobert lschobert@partnershipfca.com

Hancock Clinch-Powell RC&D  7995 Rutledge Pike, Rutledge, TN 37861 800-814-6355 Susan Eribarne suzie@clinchpowell.net

Hawkins Clinch-Powell RC&D  107 East Main Street  Rogersville, TN  37857     800-814-6355 Susan Eribarne suzie@clinchpowell.net

Haywood UT Extension Haywood Co.    100 South Wilson  Brownsville, TN  38012     731-772-2861 Walter Battle wbattle1@utk.edu

Knox HomeSource East Tennessee   109 N Winona  Knoxville, TN  37917 865-637-1679 Taylor Hays thays@homesourcetn.org

Knoxville Area Urban League 1514 East Fifth Avenue  Knoxville, TN  37917 865-524-5511 Felix Harris fharris@thekaul.org

UT Extension Knox Co.     400 W Main St., Ste 560  Knoxville, TN  37902 865-215-2340 Heather Kyle-Harmon hkyle@utk.edu

Loudon UT Extension Loudon Co.     100 River Rd., Ste 112  Loudon, TN  37774 865-458-5612 Sheila Borders sborders@utk.edu

Marion UT Extension Marion Co.     302 Betsy Pack Drive  Jasper, TN  37347   423-942-2656 Vicki Lofty vlofty@utk.edu

Maury Buffalo Valley, Inc.     1276 Old Williamsport Pike  Columbia, TN  38401 615-790-5556 Stephen Murray stephen@communityhousingpartnershipwc.org

Montgomery The Housing Fund, Inc.     115 Center Pointe Drive  Clarksville, TN  37040 931-572-8454 Angela Belcher abelcher@thehousingfund.org

Obion UT Extension Obion Co.     302 South Third Street  Union City, TN  38261 731-885-3742 Benita Giffin bgiffin1@utk.edu

Polk UT Extension Polk Co.     6042 Hwy 411  Benton, TN  37307 423-338-4503 Donna Calhoun dcalhou1@utk.edu

Putnam UT Extension Putnam Co.     900 S Walnut Ave, Rm 4  Cookeville, TN  38501  931-526-4561 Michelle Parrott mparrot1@utk.edu

Rutherford Dominion Financial Management, Inc.     660 Fitzhugh Blvd.  Smyrna, TN  37167    615-220-5858 Regina Harvey regina@dominionfinancial.org

Life of Victory International Christian Ministries  144 Bain Drive  LaVergne, TN  37086 615-213-1468 Brenda Bryant brenda.lifeofvictory@comcast.net

UT Extension Rutherford Co.  315 John R Rice Blvd, Ste 101  Murfreesboro, TN  37129 615-898-7710 Misty Layne-Watkins mlaynewa@utk.edu

You Can Make It Homeownership Center  660 Fitzhugh Blvd, Ste 102  Smyrna, TN  37167 615-355-0005 Deborah Harding deborah@ycmihoc.com

Shelby Frayser Community Development Corporation  3685 N Watkins  Memphis, TN  38127 901-354-9401 Charia Jackson cjackson@fraysercdc.org

Habitat for Humanity of Greater Memphis  7136 Winchester Road  Memphis, TN  38125 901-322-3519 Liz Miller lmiller@memphishabitat.com
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County Phone

901-729-2871

901-272-6930

Sumner
615-230-5906

615-452-1423

Union
800-814-6355

Washington
423-232-5097

423-753-1680

Williamson
615-790-5556

Agency Name

Memphis Area Association of Governments   

United Housing, Inc.     

First Baptist Winchester CDC     

UT Extension Sumner Co.     

Clinch-Powell RC&D  

Eastern Eight CDC     

UT Extension Washington Co.     

Community Housing Partnership of Williamson 

Co. Habitat for Humanity of Williamson-Maury  

Address

8289 Cordova Rd., Ste 103  Cordova, TN  38016

2750 Colony Park  Memphis, TN  38118 

290 E Winchester Street  Gallatin, TN  37066  

658 Hartsville Pike  Gallatin, TN  37066

3741 Maynardville Hwy.  Maynardville, TN  37807

214 E Watauga Avenue  Johnson City, TN  37601    

206 W Main Street  Jonesborough, TN  37659     

129 W Fowlkes St., Ste 128  Franklin, TN  37064   

511 West Meade Blvd.  Franklin, TN  37064 615-550-5618

Contact

Paul Morris

Pricilla Reed
Verdell Martin

Theresa Allen

Susan Eribarne

Aiesha Banks

Elizabeth Elizondo-Renfro

Stephen Murray

Wayne Weaver

Contact's email

pmorris@maagov.org

preed@uhinc.org

verdell41@bellsouth.net

tallan@utk.edu

suzie@clinchpowell.net

abanks@e8cdc.org

eelizond@utk.edu

stephen@communityhousingpartnershipwc.org

wweaver@hfhwm.org
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